P xporty

Primera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendar: 3a Masculina / Grupo 3 inicio partidos a las 14h

Date/venue Home

David Ferrer Berga
Sergi Pelfort Vidal

Omar Jiménez Garcia
Rubén Sotillos Ortin

Kike Diaz
Andres Gomez

Xavier Lopez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso

David Ferrer Berga
Sergi Pelfort Vidal

Kike Diaz
Andres Gomez

1/1

Result

5-9

9-7

8-9

9-2

9-5

39

Away team

Xavier Lépez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso

Kike Diaz
Andres Gomez

David Ferrer Berga
Sergi Pelfort Vidal

Omar Jiménez Garcia
Rubén Sotillos Ortin

Omar Jiménez Garcia
Rubén Sotillos Ortin

Xavier Lépez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso
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